
 

2020-2021 
 

Religious Education Calendar 

REVISED 
 

In Class Sessions 

Mondays 5:30-6:45 pm 
 

 

October 

 Mon. Oct. 5 Classes, Penance available 

 Mon. Oct. 12 No Classes, School Holiday 

 Mon. Oct. 19 Classes 

 Mon. Oct. 26 Classes, Formation in Christian Chastity 

    5:45 pm Meeting for Confirmation Parents 

 

November 

 Mon. Nov. 2 No Classes, Election Day 

 Mon. Nov. 9 Classes, Adoration 

 Mon. Nov. 16 Classes, Make up Formation in Christian Chastity 

 Mon. Nov. 23 Classes 

5:45 pm, Meeting for Penance & First Holy 

Communion Parents 

 Mon. Nov. 30 Classes 

 

December 

 Mon. Dec. 7 Classes 

 Mon. Dec. 14 Classes, Penance available 

  

Mon. Dec. 21 & Mon. Dec. 28 No classes, Christmas Break 

 

 

 



 

January 

 Mon. Jan. 4 Classes 

 Mon. Jan. 11 Classes 

 Mon. Jan. 18  No Classes, MLK Holiday 

 Mon. Jan. 25 Classes 

 

February 

 Mon. Feb. 1 Classes, First Penance - Parents attend 

 Mon. Feb. 8 Classes, Confirmation Exam 

 Mon. Feb. 15 No Classes, Presidents’ Day 

 Mon. Feb. 22 Classes 

 Sat.   Feb. 27 Confirmation Retreat at PVI 8:30 am – 1:00 pm 

 

March 

 Mon. Mar. 1 Classes, Confirmation Interviews 

 Mon. Mar. 8 Classes 

 Mon. Mar. 15 Classes, Penance available 

 Mon. Mar. 22 Classes, Stations of the Cross 

  

Mon. Mar. 29 & Apr. 5 No classes, Easter Break 

 

April 

 Mon. Apr. 12 Classes, Adoration 

 Mon. Apr. 19 Classes, Confirmation Practice 

 Thur. Apr. 22 Confirmation 7:00 pm 

 Mon. Apr. 26 Classes, First Holy Communion Rehearsal 

 

May 

 Mon. May 3 Classes, First Holy Communion Rehearsal 

 Sat. May 8 First Holy Communion 10:30 am St. Veronica School 

    First Holy Communion 1:30 pm  RE Students 

 Mon. May 10 Classes 

 Mon. May 17 Last Class, Marian May Crowning & Awards 
 

“St. Jude Pray, pray for us” 
(St. Veronica’s Patron for the 2020-2021 Religious Education School Year) 

 

--“The Kingdom of God is at hand: Repent and believe in the Gospel” Mark 1:15-- 

(USCCB 2020-2021 Religious Education Theme 


